Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.61
35.74
35.80
36.34
36.38
36.59
36.61
36.77

36.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.80
35.74
36.82
36.77
35.61
36.34
36.38
36.61

36.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
424
422
403
402
395
394
389
388

WA Pts

422
424
388
389
429
403
402
394
395

Round

N

I I I I T I T

Round

H

I I I I I I I

Date

04/05/09
14/04/13
03/05/14
28/01/07
01/05/06
07/11/04
01/05/05
13/02/10
12/02/11

Date

03/05/14
14/04/13
12/02/11
13/02/10
04/05/09
28/01/07
01/05/06
01/05/05
07/11/04

Meet

South West Region Youth Ch

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Avalon Meet

South West Region Youth

Frome Open Meet 2004

Western Counties Youth Champs

BUCS Long Course Champs

BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011

Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011
BUCS Long Course Champs

South West Region Youth Ch

Avalon Meet

South West Region Youth

Western Counties Youth Champs

Frome Open Meet 2004

Venue

Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Plymouth
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Club Swam Under

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Cinderford

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



