Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.61	429	Н	04/05/09	South West Region Youth Ch	Millfield	Cinderford	1
35.74	424	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Cinderford	1
35.80	422	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Cinderford	1
36.34	403	Н	28/01/07	Avalon Meet	Millfield	Cinderford	2
36.38	402	Н	01/05/06	South West Region Youth	Millfield	Cinderford	1
36.59	395	Н	07/11/04	Frome Open Meet 2004	Millfield	Cinderford	1
36.61	394	Н	01/05/05	Western Counties Youth Champs	Millfield	Cinderford	1
36.77	389	Н	13/02/10	BUCS Long Course Champs	Sheffield	Cinderford	1
36.82	388	Н	12/02/11	BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011	Sheffield	Cinderford	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.80	422	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Cinderford	1
35.74	424	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Cinderford	1
36.82	388	Н	12/02/11	BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011	Sheffield	Cinderford	1
36.77	389	Н	13/02/10	BUCS Long Course Champs	Sheffield	Cinderford	1
35.61	429	Н	04/05/09	South West Region Youth Ch	Millfield	Cinderford	1
36.34	403	Н	28/01/07	Avalon Meet	Millfield	Cinderford	2
36.38	402	Н	01/05/06	South West Region Youth	Millfield	Cinderford	1
36.61	394	Н	01/05/05	Western Counties Youth Champs	Millfield	Cinderford	1
36.59	395	Н	07/11/04	Frome Open Meet 2004	Millfield	Cinderford	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS